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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo

1 61 DANIEL HERNANDO CALLEJA M GENMas 5K 18'12,5 03:38
2 60 ANTONIO MERINO ESCOBAR LOS PORRONCHOS M GENMas 5K 19'40,1 03:56
3 29 DAVID GARCÍA MEDINA B-TRAIL CÁCERES M GENMas 5K 20'24,4 04:05
4 5 JUAN ANTONIO BALTAR RODRÍGUEZ M GENMas 5K 20'29,1 04:06
5 48 MARCOS FEIJOO PAZ RUN FOR YOU M GENMas 5K 22'14,5 04:27
6 62 DANIEL HERNANDO DÍEZ M GENMas 5K 22'25,1 04:29
7 23 FRANCISCO SANGUINO ANTÓN M GENMas 5K 23'32,6 04:43
8 24 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ APARICIO LAS CABRAS AZULES M GENMas 5K 23'54,7 04:47
9 43 ORIOL GUMBAU BLANCAFORT M GENMas 5K 24'18,6 04:52

10 21 ANTONIO JESÚS MUÑOZ MARCHENA FMM INDIVIDUAL M GENMas 5K 24'44,5 04:57
11 67 NARCISO DÍAZ M GENMas 5K 25'13,4 05:02
12 20 DIEGO DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ M GENMas 5K 25'35,0 05:07
13 63 GONZALO HERNANDO DÍEZ M GENMas 5K 25'55,8 05:11
14 28 ANDREA FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO B-TRAIL CÁCERES F GENFem 5K 26'14,0 05:15
15 40 RICARDO TEJERO M GENMas 5K 27'24,5 05:29
16 51 SERGIO PEROMINGO CEREZO M GENMas 5K 27'38,5 05:32
17 69 ANTONIO SÁEZ APARICIO M GENMas 5K 27'41,7 05:32
18 47 DAVID CUACOS ENCARNACION M GENMas 5K 28'22,5 05:40
19 32 JOSE MARIO PULIDO CARPINTERO M GENMas 5K 28'27,7 05:41
20 42 NOELIA PASTOR F GENFem 5K 28'35,4 05:43
21 35 JAVIER RECUERO FONFRIA M GENMas 5K 28'39,8 05:44
22 53 FERNANDO CRESPO DE TORO M GENMas 5K 28'48,5 05:46
23 3 VICTORIANO RONCERO FERNÁNDEZ M GENMas 5K 28'48,6 05:46
24 30 PEDRO TEJERO RUIZ M GENMas 5K 29'31,6 05:54
25 46 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZANFAÑO CEBRIÁN M GENMas 5K 29'51,2 05:58
26 19 EMILIO MOLINERO CERCAS M GENMas 5K 30'12,2 06:02
27 14 MARIA RUIZ SERRANO F GENFem 5K 30'26,5 06:05
28 9 JUAN MATEOS PEÑA M GENMas 5K 30'27,0 06:05
29 8 CARLOS MATEOS PEÑA M GENMas 5K 30'27,9 06:05
30 58 GEMA CORTÉS F GENFem 5K 31'02,5 06:13
31 59 JUAN MUÑOZ PAREJO M GENMas 5K 31'05,0 06:13
32 22 JULIA AUDIJE GIL F GENFem 5K 31'13,0 06:14
33 25 ÁLVARO GIL GARCÍA M GENMas 5K 31'13,1 06:14
34 26 VÍCTOR GIL GARCIA M GENMas 5K 31'13,2 06:14
35 52 ALBERTO GOMEZ MANSILLA M GENMas 5K 31'25,7 06:17
36 39 NURIA TEJERO TEJERO F GENFem 5K 32'01,6 06:24
37 4 ANA BALTAR RODRÍGUEZ F GENFem 5K 32'30,0 06:30
38 7 TOMÁS GÓMEZ ESCOBAR M GENMas 5K 33'52,1 06:46
39 37 MARIO FERNANDEZ BENITO M GENMas 5K 34'10,1 06:50
40 56 JORGE PEREZ MANZANO M GENMas 5K 35'05,8 07:01
41 55 MIGUEL TEJERO MALDONADO M GENMas 5K 35'52,1 07:10
42 18 ELISA MOLINERO DE LA ASUNCIÓN F GENFem 5K 36'57,6 07:23
43 36 VANESA FERNANDEZ BENITO F GENFem 5K 37'01,9 07:24
44 41 PEDRO NOGAL MUÑOZ M GENMas 5K 37'41,2 07:32
45 44 JAVIER MERINO RODRÍGUEZ M GENMas 5K 38'18,4 07:40
46 72 JUAN CARLOS DÍEZ PASTOR M GENMas 5K 39'51,2 07:58
47 17 JULIA MOLINERO DE LA ASUNCIÓN F GENFem 5K 40'36,8 08:07
48 71 VERÓNICA GARRIDO FERNÁNDEZ F GENFem 5K 40'44,1 08:09
49 6 SOFÍA MARTÍN CHARNECO F GENFem 5K 44'25,5 08:53
50 16 ALEJANDRO HONORIO CARRETERO M GENMas 5K 49'27,8 09:53
51 15 MIGUEL ÁNGEL DE FÉLIX MUÑOZ M GENMas 5K 55'49,5 11:10
52 57 MIGUEL DE FÉLIX GÓMEZ M GENMas 5K 55'49,7 11:10
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo

General Masculina (GENMas) (40)
1 61 DANIEL HERNANDO CALLEJA M GENMas 5K 18'12,5 03:38
2 60 ANTONIO MERINO ESCOBAR LOS PORRONCHOS M GENMas 5K 19'40,1 03:56
3 29 DAVID GARCÍA MEDINA B-TRAIL CÁCERES M GENMas 5K 20'24,4 04:05
4 5 JUAN ANTONIO BALTAR RODRÍGUEZ M GENMas 5K 20'29,1 04:06
5 48 MARCOS FEIJOO PAZ RUN FOR YOU M GENMas 5K 22'14,5 04:27
6 62 DANIEL HERNANDO DÍEZ M GENMas 5K 22'25,1 04:29
7 23 FRANCISCO SANGUINO ANTÓN M GENMas 5K 23'32,6 04:43
8 24 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ APARICIO LAS CABRAS AZULES M GENMas 5K 23'54,7 04:47
9 43 ORIOL GUMBAU BLANCAFORT M GENMas 5K 24'18,6 04:52

10 21 ANTONIO JESÚS MUÑOZ MARCHENA FMM INDIVIDUAL M GENMas 5K 24'44,5 04:57
11 67 NARCISO DÍAZ M GENMas 5K 25'13,4 05:02
12 20 DIEGO DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ M GENMas 5K 25'35,0 05:07
13 63 GONZALO HERNANDO DÍEZ M GENMas 5K 25'55,8 05:11
14 40 RICARDO TEJERO M GENMas 5K 27'24,5 05:29
15 51 SERGIO PEROMINGO CEREZO M GENMas 5K 27'38,5 05:32
16 69 ANTONIO SÁEZ APARICIO M GENMas 5K 27'41,7 05:32
17 47 DAVID CUACOS ENCARNACION M GENMas 5K 28'22,5 05:40
18 32 JOSE MARIO PULIDO CARPINTERO M GENMas 5K 28'27,7 05:41
19 35 JAVIER RECUERO FONFRIA M GENMas 5K 28'39,8 05:44
20 53 FERNANDO CRESPO DE TORO M GENMas 5K 28'48,5 05:46
21 3 VICTORIANO RONCERO FERNÁNDEZ M GENMas 5K 28'48,6 05:46
22 30 PEDRO TEJERO RUIZ M GENMas 5K 29'31,6 05:54
23 46 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZANFAÑO CEBRIÁN M GENMas 5K 29'51,2 05:58
24 19 EMILIO MOLINERO CERCAS M GENMas 5K 30'12,2 06:02
25 9 JUAN MATEOS PEÑA M GENMas 5K 30'27,0 06:05
26 8 CARLOS MATEOS PEÑA M GENMas 5K 30'27,9 06:05
27 59 JUAN MUÑOZ PAREJO M GENMas 5K 31'05,0 06:13
28 25 ÁLVARO GIL GARCÍA M GENMas 5K 31'13,1 06:14
29 26 VÍCTOR GIL GARCIA M GENMas 5K 31'13,2 06:14
30 52 ALBERTO GOMEZ MANSILLA M GENMas 5K 31'25,7 06:17
31 7 TOMÁS GÓMEZ ESCOBAR M GENMas 5K 33'52,1 06:46
32 37 MARIO FERNANDEZ BENITO M GENMas 5K 34'10,1 06:50
33 56 JORGE PEREZ MANZANO M GENMas 5K 35'05,8 07:01
34 55 MIGUEL TEJERO MALDONADO M GENMas 5K 35'52,1 07:10
35 41 PEDRO NOGAL MUÑOZ M GENMas 5K 37'41,2 07:32
36 44 JAVIER MERINO RODRÍGUEZ M GENMas 5K 38'18,4 07:40
37 72 JUAN CARLOS DÍEZ PASTOR M GENMas 5K 39'51,2 07:58
38 16 ALEJANDRO HONORIO CARRETERO M GENMas 5K 49'27,8 09:53
39 15 MIGUEL ÁNGEL DE FÉLIX MUÑOZ M GENMas 5K 55'49,5 11:10
40 57 MIGUEL DE FÉLIX GÓMEZ M GENMas 5K 55'49,7 11:10

General Femenina (GENFem) (12)
1 28 ANDREA FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO B-TRAIL CÁCERES F GENFem 5K 26'14,0 05:15
2 42 NOELIA PASTOR F GENFem 5K 28'35,4 05:43
3 14 MARIA RUIZ SERRANO F GENFem 5K 30'26,5 06:05
4 58 GEMA CORTÉS F GENFem 5K 31'02,5 06:13
5 22 JULIA AUDIJE GIL F GENFem 5K 31'13,0 06:14
6 39 NURIA TEJERO TEJERO F GENFem 5K 32'01,6 06:24
7 4 ANA BALTAR RODRÍGUEZ F GENFem 5K 32'30,0 06:30
8 18 ELISA MOLINERO DE LA ASUNCIÓN F GENFem 5K 36'57,6 07:23
9 36 VANESA FERNANDEZ BENITO F GENFem 5K 37'01,9 07:24

10 17 JULIA MOLINERO DE LA ASUNCIÓN F GENFem 5K 40'36,8 08:07
11 71 VERÓNICA GARRIDO FERNÁNDEZ F GENFem 5K 40'44,1 08:09
12 6 SOFÍA MARTÍN CHARNECO F GENFem 5K 44'25,5 08:53


